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BlackRock, | 2026 /-2 A | 74T H HigRE | FIITETAES 2,600 | 2026 4 2 H $68.6077 | $178,407.4000 7,651,200
Inc. 24 H i | 24 H
TTETH HigRE | FIITET RS 14,500 | 2026 4 2 H $68.6641 | $996,859.4200 7,665,700
fit & 24 H
TTETH HilRE | FIITETAS 25,400 | 2026 £ 2 H $68.7265 | $223,254.7500 7,691,100
fit & 24 H
T HE HignE | ST PTETES 210,900 | 2026 4£ 2 A $68.6256 | $1,852,739.6200 7,902,000
i | 24 H
T HE HignE | ST PTETES 2,900 | 2026 4 2 A $68.6655 $25,462.0500 7,904,900
i | 24 H
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TTETHE HgmE | STfrETES 500 | 2026 4F 2 H $68.5900 $4,390.4600 7,905,400
i & 24 H
TTETH HtgEplE | FI 1A TES 121,600 | 2026 4 2 H $68.6579 | $1,068,898.2600 8,027,000
i S| 24 H
TETH HtgEplE | FI AT ES 2,400 | 2026 4 2 H $68.6813 $21,102.3500 8,029,400
i S| 24 H
TTETH HtgplE | F1 AT ES 600 | 2026 4£ 2 H $68.5167 $5,257.8200 8,030,000
i S| 24 H
TETHE HigmE | SIPTETES 4,200 | 2026 4 2 A $68.6833 $36,929.1600 8,034,200
it | 24 H
TETHE HigmE | SIPTETES 200 | 2026 4£ 2 H $68.7875 $1,759.3600 8,034,400
it | 24 H
TETHE HighE | SIPTETES 19,600 | 2026 £ 2 H $68.6630 | $172,270.1300 8,054,000
i | 24 H
TTETH HigRE | ST T AES 1,900 | 2026 42 H $68.5737 $16,678.6100 8,055,900
i &y 24 H
TTETHA HigRE | ST TAES 10,200 | 2026 £ 2 H $68.6696 $89,564.5000 8,066,100
i &y 24 H
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